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2025 WY CASC David Schmitt Pentathlon - 12/13/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-11

Results - Session 1 of 1
 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI49.87

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY  8Korkow, Collins C1 48.12 WYSI

RST-WY  7Gandarilla, Victoria2 53.77

CASC-WY  6Dayley, Kinadee B3 56.64

5150-WY  8Buelt, Hallie4 1:05.42

RSC-WY  7Jordan, Anna5 1:07.15

CASC-WY  6Lamb, Kennedy6 1:19.92

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI1:46.51

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY  6Dayley, Kinadee B1 1:49.21

49.07 1:00.14

RST-WY  7Gandarilla, Victoria2 1:54.64

51.28 1:03.36

RST-WY  8Korkow, Collins C3 1:55.00

48.72 1:06.28

5150-WY  8Buelt, Hallie4 2:10.54

2:11.84

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY  6Dayley, Kinadee B1 54.24

RST-WY  8Korkow, Collins C2 1:02.18

RST-WY  7Gandarilla, Victoria3 1:02.37

5150-WY  8Buelt, Hallie4 1:03.23

RSC-WY  7Jordan, Anna5 1:03.26

CASC-WY  6Lamb, Kennedy6 1:15.59

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY  6Dayley, Kinadee B1 1:06.49

RSC-WY  7Jordan, Anna2 1:07.27

RST-WY  8Korkow, Collins C3 1:07.31

5150-WY  8Buelt, Hallie--- DQ

Arms - Not simultaneous

RST-WY  7Gandarilla, Victoria--- DQ

Kick - Scissors type

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY  6Dayley, Kinadee B1 1:01.17

RST-WY  7Gandarilla, Victoria2 1:08.72

5150-WY  8Buelt, Hallie--- DQ

Kick - Alternating motion (feet opposing)

RST-WY  8Korkow, Collins C--- DQ

Turn/Finish - One hand touch or not separated

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI39.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T1 35.56 WYSI

CASC-WY 10Athey, Hailey Q2 37.48 WYSI

CASC-WY 10Maxwell, Linnae L3 41.42

RST-WY 10Morgan, Gracie M4 41.50

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte5 41.63

RST-WY 10McKenzie, Alayna R6 43.50

CASC-WY 10Bell, Sarah7 43.84

CASC-WY  9Dayley, Harper N8 44.16

CASC-WY 10Farrer, Scarlett9 44.59

5150-WY 10Larsen, Elsey10 44.85

CASC-WY 10Pickle, Ava11 49.18

BSC-WY  9Badgett, Kashlee12 49.93

CASC-WY  9LaPointe, Kalyn D13 54.55

CASC-WY 10Haass, Evelyn14 55.67

5150-WY 10Breed, Cassidy15 56.59

CASC-WY 10Ledford, Lily16 1:00.27

5150-WY  9Boomgarden, Bethany17 1:01.30

RST-WY  9Wadsworth, Charlotte L18 1:01.55

5150-WY  9Miller, Gracie19 1:08.29

5150-WY 10Studards, Paisley20 1:09.27

CASC-WY  9Freilinger, Ruby21 1:10.10

RST-WY  9Hulme, Hailey Boe B22 1:11.35

RST-WY  9Harris, Leigh S23 1:19.74

BSC-WY 10Brennan, MacKenzie C--- NS

RST-WY 10Kepple, Zoe N--- SCR

5150-WY 10Shepherd, Eliana--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI1:30.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T1 1:16.01 WYSI

37.43 38.58

CASC-WY 10Athey, Hailey Q2 1:21.34 WYSI

38.92 42.42

RST-WY 10Morgan, Gracie M3 1:32.49

43.51 48.98

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte4 1:33.44

44.17 49.27

CASC-WY  9Dayley, Harper N5 1:34.07

43.74 50.33

CASC-WY 10Maxwell, Linnae L6 1:34.28

44.14 50.14

RST-WY 10McKenzie, Alayna R7 1:34.99

45.72 49.27

CASC-WY  9LaPointe, Kalyn D8 1:51.93

49.80 1:02.13

CASC-WY 10Pickle, Ava9 1:55.24

52.76 1:02.48

CASC-WY 10Haass, Evelyn10 2:01.93

57.25 1:04.68

RST-WY  9Wadsworth, Charlotte L11 2:05.01

55.75 1:09.26

5150-WY 10Breed, Cassidy12 2:05.90

53.96 1:11.94

CASC-WY 10Ledford, Lily13 2:08.09

1:01.00 1:07.09

RST-WY  9Hulme, Hailey Boe B14 2:19.76

1:05.86 1:13.90

CASC-WY  9Freilinger, Ruby15 2:24.38

1:02.08 1:22.30

5150-WY  9Miller, Gracie16 2:29.65

1:08.95 1:20.70
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2025 WY CASC David Schmitt Pentathlon - 12/13/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-11

Results - Session 1 of 1

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY  9Harris, Leigh S17 2:59.28

1:23.04 1:36.24

RST-WY 10Kepple, Zoe N--- SCR

5150-WY 10Shepherd, Eliana--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

9-10 WYSI48.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T1 39.73 WYSI

CASC-WY 10Athey, Hailey Q2 42.53 WYSI

CASC-WY 10Bell, Sarah3 42.61 WYSI

BSC-WY  9Badgett, Kashlee4 45.39 WYSI

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte5 46.47 WYSI

CASC-WY 10Maxwell, Linnae L6 48.94

CASC-WY 10Farrer, Scarlett7 49.44

CASC-WY  9Dayley, Harper N8 49.46

RST-WY 10Morgan, Gracie M9 51.85

5150-WY 10Larsen, Elsey10 53.19

CASC-WY  9Freilinger, Ruby11 54.38

CASC-WY  9LaPointe, Kalyn D12 55.97

RST-WY 10McKenzie, Alayna R13 56.23

5150-WY 10Breed, Cassidy14 57.67

CASC-WY 10Pickle, Ava15 59.43

5150-WY  9Miller, Gracie16 1:02.29

RST-WY  9Wadsworth, Charlotte L17 1:02.80

CASC-WY 10Haass, Evelyn18 1:04.26

5150-WY 10Studards, Paisley19 1:05.33

RST-WY  9Hulme, Hailey Boe B20 1:11.75

RST-WY  9Harris, Leigh S21 1:14.31

CASC-WY 10Ledford, Lily--- DQ

BSC-WY 10Brennan, MacKenzie C--- NS

RST-WY 10Kepple, Zoe N--- SCR

5150-WY 10Shepherd, Eliana--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI54.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY 10Athey, Hailey Q1 47.79 WYSI

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T2 48.54 WYSI

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte3 53.70 WYSI

BSC-WY  9Badgett, Kashlee4 57.70

RST-WY 10Morgan, Gracie M5 58.08

CASC-WY 10Maxwell, Linnae L6 58.14

CASC-WY 10Bell, Sarah7 58.19

CASC-WY  9Dayley, Harper N8 1:00.62

5150-WY  9Miller, Gracie9 1:02.54

RST-WY 10McKenzie, Alayna R10 1:10.48

CASC-WY  9Freilinger, Ruby11 1:12.52

5150-WY 10Larsen, Elsey12 1:13.94

CASC-WY 10Haass, Evelyn13 1:19.54

RST-WY  9Wadsworth, Charlotte L14 1:23.51

5150-WY  9Boomgarden, Bethany15 1:24.72

5150-WY 10Breed, Cassidy--- DQ

Arms - Not simultaneous

CASC-WY  9LaPointe, Kalyn D--- DQ

CASC-WY 10Farrer, Scarlett--- DQ

RST-WY  9Harris, Leigh S--- DQ

Arms - Not simultaneous

CASC-WY 10Ledford, Lily--- DQ

Hands - Not pushed forward together from breast

BSC-WY 10Brennan, MacKenzie C--- NS

CASC-WY 10Pickle, Ava--- NS

RST-WY 10Kepple, Zoe N--- SCR

5150-WY 10Shepherd, Eliana--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

9-10 WYSI48.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY 10Athey, Hailey Q1 44.79 WYSI

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T2 49.89

RST-WY 10Morgan, Gracie M3 56.08

CASC-WY  9Dayley, Harper N4 56.98

5150-WY 10Larsen, Elsey5 1:02.72

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte6 1:03.07

RST-WY 10McKenzie, Alayna R7 1:05.93

CASC-WY  9LaPointe, Kalyn D--- DQ

15-meter (16.4 yard) violation (start/turn#)

5150-WY 10Breed, Cassidy--- DQ

Turn/Finish - One hand touch or not separated

CASC-WY 10Haass, Evelyn--- DQ

Arms - Not Simultaneous

CASC-WY 10Pickle, Ava--- DQ

Turn/Finish - One hand touch or not separated

CASC-WY 10Ledford, Lily--- DQ

15-meter (16.4 yard) violation (start/turn#)

5150-WY  9Miller, Gracie--- DQ

Kick - Alternating motion (feet opposing)

RST-WY 10Kepple, Zoe N--- SCR

5150-WY 10Shepherd, Eliana--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI33.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 11Butcher, Bella M1 29.92 WYSI

RST-WY 12Tarleton, Thora Z2 30.96 WYSI

CASC-WY 12Dayley, Cambree D3 31.03 WYSI

CASC-WY 12Kegler, Karley R4 31.82 WYSI

5150-WY 11Brackenrich, Lennon5 34.91

CASC-WY 12Schmidt, Rachel E6 36.80

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily J7 48.44

5150-WY 11Tatum, Grace8 49.34

5150-WY 11Boomgarden, Emily9 50.36

5150-WY 11Parker, Ava10 58.90

CASC-WY 13Dodson, Caleigh--- NS

CKAT-WY 12Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley L--- NS

CASC-WY 13Farrer, Jovie--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI1:14.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 11Butcher, Bella M1 1:05.82 WYSI

32.21 33.61
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2025 WY CASC David Schmitt Pentathlon - 12/13/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-11

Results - Session 1 of 1

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 12Tarleton, Thora Z2 1:05.95 WYSI

31.62 34.33

CASC-WY 12Dayley, Cambree D3 1:06.80 WYSI

31.88 34.92

CASC-WY 12Kegler, Karley R4 1:11.36 WYSI

34.96 36.40

5150-WY 11Brackenrich, Lennon5 1:17.43

35.89 41.54

CASC-WY 12Schmidt, Rachel E6 1:18.55

37.20 41.35

5150-WY 11Tatum, Grace7 1:38.31

43.44 54.87

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily J8 1:47.06

1:47.00 0.06

5150-WY 11Parker, Ava9 2:12.95

1:01.92 1:11.03

CKAT-WY 12Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley L--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI38.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 12Tarleton, Thora Z1 35.75 WYSI

CKAT-WY 11Butcher, Bella M2 36.11 WYSI

CASC-WY 12Dayley, Cambree D3 37.43 WYSI

CASC-WY 12Kegler, Karley R4 39.28

5150-WY 11Brackenrich, Lennon5 39.42

CASC-WY 12Schmidt, Rachel E6 40.57

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily J7 51.74

5150-WY 11Tatum, Grace8 52.01

5150-WY 11Parker, Ava--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI43.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 11Butcher, Bella M1 36.28 WYSI

RST-WY 12Tarleton, Thora Z2 45.27

CASC-WY 12Dayley, Cambree D3 45.52

CASC-WY 12Kegler, Karley R4 46.41

CASC-WY 12Schmidt, Rachel E5 46.89

5150-WY 11Brackenrich, Lennon6 54.38

5150-WY 11Boomgarden, Emily7 1:03.76

5150-WY 11Tatum, Grace8 1:08.59

5150-WY 11Parker, Ava--- DQ

Kick - Scissors type

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily J--- DQ

Kick - Butterfly type kick

CKAT-WY 12Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley L--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI36.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 12Tarleton, Thora Z1 34.49 WYSI

CKAT-WY 11Butcher, Bella M2 36.09 WYSI

CASC-WY 12Dayley, Cambree D3 37.14

CASC-WY 12Kegler, Karley R4 40.53

5150-WY 11Brackenrich, Lennon5 42.96

CASC-WY 12Schmidt, Rachel E6 46.98

5150-WY 11Tatum, Grace7 1:03.89

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily J8 1:06.68

5150-WY 11Parker, Ava--- DQ

Turn/Finish - One hand touch or not separated

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI32.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY 14Lamb, Danica J1 28.46 WYSI

CKAT-WY 13Kraft, Aubree2 30.29 WYSI

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti3 30.68 WYSI

5150-WY 13Diller, Emme4 30.95 WYSI

CASC-WY 13Knigge, Olivia5 33.90

CASC-WY 13Farrer, Jovie6 39.03

CASC-WY 13Dodson, Caleigh7 48.24

CKAT-WY 13Bogardus, Leah Hope K--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI1:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY 14Lamb, Danica J1 1:00.25 WYSI

29.33 30.92

CKAT-WY 13Kraft, Aubree2 1:04.68 WYSI

30.91 33.77

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti3 1:05.96 WYSI

30.89 35.07

BSC-WY 14Jons, Tessa L4 1:07.37 WYSI

32.43 34.94

5150-WY 13Diller, Emme5 1:09.23 WYSI

33.55 35.68

CASC-WY 13Farrer, Jovie6 1:29.71

41.41 48.30

CASC-WY 13Dodson, Caleigh7 1:44.11

48.90 55.21

5150-WY 13Studards, Sophia--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI1:16.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY 14Lamb, Danica J1 1:09.44 WYSI

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti2 1:14.76 WYSI

36.53 38.23

CKAT-WY 13Kraft, Aubree3 1:20.39

39.25 41.14

5150-WY 13Diller, Emme4 1:21.49

40.07 41.42

BSC-WY 14Jons, Tessa L5 1:22.32

40.47 41.85

CASC-WY 13Farrer, Jovie6 1:36.50

45.22 51.28

CASC-WY 13Dodson, Caleigh7 2:05.14

CKAT-WY 13Bogardus, Leah Hope K--- NS
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2025 WY CASC David Schmitt Pentathlon - 12/13/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-11

Results - Session 1 of 1
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI1:28.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY 14Lamb, Danica J1 1:26.14 WYSI

42.05 44.09

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti2 1:26.57 WYSI

41.24 45.33

BSC-WY 14Jons, Tessa L3 1:26.93 WYSI

41.13 45.80

CKAT-WY 13Kraft, Aubree4 1:27.21 WYSI

41.60 45.61

CASC-WY 13Knigge, Olivia5 1:38.20

45.37 52.83

5150-WY 13Diller, Emme6 1:40.80

47.69 53.11

CASC-WY 13Farrer, Jovie7 1:46.78

50.91 55.87

5150-WY 13Studards, Sophia8 2:29.69

1:10.40 1:19.29

CKAT-WY 13Bogardus, Leah Hope K--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI1:16.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY 14Lamb, Danica J1 1:12.22 WYSI

34.29 37.93

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti2 1:14.11 WYSI

34.56 39.55

5150-WY 13Diller, Emme3 1:25.00

37.39 47.61

CKAT-WY 13Kraft, Aubree4 1:29.12

40.64 48.48

5150-WY 13Studards, Sophia--- 1:23.24

1:07.49 15.75

BSC-WY 14Jons, Tessa L--- SCR

 
Women 15-16 50 Yard Freestyle

15-16 WYSI31.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY 15Roberson, Guinevere E1 27.24 WYSI

CASC-WY 15Gurkin, Sydney R2 27.68 WYSI

CASC-WY 16Lebsock, Sadie A3 29.77 WYSI

5150-WY 15Helzer, Brooke4 33.03

CKAT-WY 16Kraft, Baylee5 33.71

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Freestyle

15-16 WYSI1:08.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY 15Roberson, Guinevere E1 58.81 WYSI

27.76 31.05

CASC-WY 15Gurkin, Sydney R2 1:01.30 WYSI

28.64 32.66

CASC-WY 16Lebsock, Sadie A3 1:04.89 WYSI

30.61 34.28

5150-WY 15Helzer, Brooke4 1:12.70

33.94 38.76

CKAT-WY 16Kraft, Baylee5 1:20.71

37.37 43.34

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Backstroke

15-16 WYSI1:14.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY 15Roberson, Guinevere E1 1:05.00 WYSI

31.38 33.62

CASC-WY 16Lebsock, Sadie A2 1:12.09 WYSI

34.93 37.16

CASC-WY 15Gurkin, Sydney R3 1:13.89 WYSI

35.53 38.36

CKAT-WY 16Kraft, Baylee4 1:19.17

37.80 41.37

5150-WY 15Helzer, Brooke5 1:20.48

39.31 41.17

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Breaststroke

15-16 WYSI1:25.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY 15Roberson, Guinevere E1 1:15.02 WYSI

35.00 40.02

CASC-WY 15Gurkin, Sydney R2 1:17.77 WYSI

36.31 41.46

CASC-WY 16Lebsock, Sadie A3 1:29.79

42.14 47.65

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Butterfly

15-16 WYSI1:14.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY 15Roberson, Guinevere E1 1:09.89 WYSI

31.11 38.78

CASC-WY 15Gurkin, Sydney R2 1:18.47

34.02 44.45

CASC-WY 16Lebsock, Sadie A3 1:21.26

35.08 46.18

5150-WY 15Helzer, Brooke4 1:28.53

40.95 47.58

CKAT-WY 16Kraft, Baylee5 1:33.95

41.56 52.39

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI49.85

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  7Riley, Jhett W1 53.88

CASC-WY  8Kegler, Lincoln2 55.33

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI1:55.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY  8Kegler, Lincoln1 1:58.10

58.53 59.57

CCW-WY  7Riley, Jhett W2 2:10.10

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY  8Kegler, Lincoln1 53.90

CCW-WY  7Riley, Jhett W2 57.80
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2025 WY CASC David Schmitt Pentathlon - 12/13/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-11

Results - Session 1 of 1
 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  7Riley, Jhett W1 1:15.59

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  7Riley, Jhett W--- DQ

15-meter (16.4 yard) violation (start/turn#)

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI38.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 10Kiley, Lucas C1 36.05 WYSI

CCW-WY 10Riley, Truett R2 51.87

CCW-WY  9Middleton, Shane T3 1:15.64

CASC-WY 10Bohl, Declan C--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI1:27.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 10Kiley, Lucas C1 1:18.73 WYSI

37.23 41.50

CCW-WY 10Riley, Truett R2 1:49.87

49.47 1:00.40

CCW-WY  9Middleton, Shane T3 3:07.07

1:27.66 1:39.41

CASC-WY 10Bohl, Declan C--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

9-10 WYSI48.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 10Kiley, Lucas C1 42.48 WYSI

CCW-WY 10Riley, Truett R2 57.77

CCW-WY  9Middleton, Shane T--- DQ

CASC-WY 10Bohl, Declan C--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI53.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 10Kiley, Lucas C1 47.76 WYSI

CCW-WY 10Riley, Truett R2 53.64

CASC-WY 10Bohl, Declan C--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

9-10 WYSI46.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 10Kiley, Lucas C1 58.56

CCW-WY 10Riley, Truett R2 1:12.90

CASC-WY 10Bohl, Declan C--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI32.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A1 30.35 WYSI

CASC-WY 12Barrett, Alex J2 31.99 WYSI

5150-WY 11Bramlet, Carson3 32.29 WYSI

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S4 34.99

RST-WY 11James, Martin P5 37.23

RST-WY 11Shepard, Channing L6 37.93

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben7 38.14

CASC-WY 11Harshman, Levi8 38.81

CASC-WY 11Yoder, Levi9 39.69

5150-WY 12Stenhaug, Cayden10 41.60

5150-WY 12Larsen, Thatcher11 43.36

CASC-WY 11Gurkin, Will12 45.76

RST-WY 12Morgan, Payton R13 48.62

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T14 53.90

CASC-WY 12Hopkins, Seth15 55.27

CASC-WY 11Saavedra, Andrew16 1:02.71

CASC-WY 12Meaney, Connor17 1:06.42

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI1:11.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A1 1:08.46 WYSI

32.05 36.41

CASC-WY 12Barrett, Alex J2 1:09.25 WYSI

32.72 36.53

5150-WY 11Bramlet, Carson3 1:11.52

34.69 36.83

RST-WY 11James, Martin P4 1:19.71

36.34 43.37

RST-WY 11Shepard, Channing L5 1:25.56

40.83 44.73

5150-WY 12Larsen, Thatcher6 1:30.66

40.79 49.87

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben7 1:33.25

43.72 49.53

5150-WY 12Stenhaug, Cayden8 1:34.62

44.50 50.12

RST-WY 12Morgan, Payton R9 1:49.52

49.07 1:00.45

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T10 2:00.00

CASC-WY 11Saavedra, Andrew11 2:13.86

1:03.04 1:10.82

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI38.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A1 36.76 WYSI

CASC-WY 12Barrett, Alex J2 38.11 WYSI

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S3 40.27

5150-WY 11Bramlet, Carson4 40.32

RST-WY 11James, Martin P5 44.84

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben6 44.87

RST-WY 11Shepard, Channing L7 47.03

CASC-WY 11Harshman, Levi8 48.33

5150-WY 12Larsen, Thatcher9 49.68

CASC-WY 11Gurkin, Will10 52.11

CASC-WY 12Hopkins, Seth11 52.82

5150-WY 12Stenhaug, Cayden12 53.05

CASC-WY 12Meaney, Connor13 55.46

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T14 1:08.13

RST-WY 12Morgan, Payton R15 1:17.05
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2025 WY CASC David Schmitt Pentathlon - 12/13/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-11

Results - Session 1 of 1

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY 11Saavedra, Andrew--- DQ

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI43.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY 12Barrett, Alex J1 41.25 WYSI

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A2 42.84 WYSI

5150-WY 11Bramlet, Carson3 47.32

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S4 48.97

RST-WY 11Shepard, Channing L5 48.99

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben6 53.52

CASC-WY 12Hopkins, Seth7 56.26

5150-WY 12Larsen, Thatcher8 57.85

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T9 58.57

CASC-WY 11Yoder, Levi10 59.73

RST-WY 11James, Martin P11 1:12.25

RST-WY 12Morgan, Payton R12 1:14.52

CASC-WY 11Martin, Sawyer--- DQ

Hands - Beyond hipline after first pull

CASC-WY 11Harshman, Levi--- DQ

Hands - Beyond hipline after first pull

5150-WY 12Stenhaug, Cayden--- DQ

Kick - Alternating motion (feet opposing)

CASC-WY 11Saavedra, Andrew--- DQ

Turn/Finish - No hand touch

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI37.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-WY 12Barrett, Alex J1 36.45 WYSI

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A2 39.43

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S3 41.01

5150-WY 11Bramlet, Carson4 42.27

RST-WY 11James, Martin P5 50.80

CASC-WY 11Harshman, Levi6 51.04

RST-WY 11Shepard, Channing L7 51.84

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben8 55.57

5150-WY 12Larsen, Thatcher9 1:01.44

5150-WY 12Stenhaug, Cayden10 1:13.24

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T11 1:16.30

RST-WY 12Morgan, Payton R--- DQ

Arms - Not Simultaneous

CASC-WY 11Saavedra, Andrew--- DQ

15-meter (16.4 yard) violation (start/turn#)

CASC-WY 11Martin, Sawyer--- DQ

Turn/Finish - One hand touch or not separated

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI29.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 13James, Bridger T1 26.52 WYSI

RST-WY 13James, Jake K2 26.70 WYSI

5150-WY 13Lara, Auri3 28.41 WYSI

5150-WY 14Buelt, Jack4 30.22

BSC-WY 13Rivera, Wesley5 32.99

5150-WY 13Few, Ryley6 35.32

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI1:04.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 13James, Bridger T1 58.24 WYSI

28.18 30.06

RST-WY 13James, Jake K2 58.88 WYSI

28.79 30.09

5150-WY 13Lara, Auri3 1:04.22 WYSI

30.76 33.46

5150-WY 14Buelt, Jack4 1:08.48

32.05 36.43

5150-WY 13Few, Ryley5 1:17.70

37.31 40.39

BSC-WY 13Rivera, Wesley--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI1:11.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 13James, Jake K1 1:10.68 WYSI

34.75 35.93

RST-WY 13James, Bridger T2 1:12.09

35.71 36.38

5150-WY 13Lara, Auri3 1:13.69

36.66 37.03

5150-WY 14Buelt, Jack4 1:24.26

1:24.31

5150-WY 13Few, Ryley5 1:25.46

41.64 43.82

BSC-WY 13Rivera, Wesley6 1:26.45

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI1:20.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 13James, Jake K1 1:21.28

38.41 42.87

RST-WY 13James, Bridger T2 1:24.96

40.27 44.69

5150-WY 13Lara, Auri3 1:29.73

42.19 47.54

5150-WY 14Buelt, Jack4 1:37.30

44.94 52.36

5150-WY 13Few, Ryley5 1:44.54

51.76 52.78

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI1:10.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 13James, Jake K1 1:04.19 WYSI

30.52 33.67

RST-WY 13James, Bridger T2 1:11.83

33.75 38.08

5150-WY 13Lara, Auri3 1:19.52

36.26 43.26



Wyoming Swimming, Inc. - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:37 AM  12/15/2025  Page 7

2025 WY CASC David Schmitt Pentathlon - 12/13/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-11

Results - Session 1 of 1

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

5150-WY 14Buelt, Jack4 1:23.55

38.36 45.19

5150-WY 13Few, Ryley5 1:36.23

44.41 51.82


